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Position
Prin Elem
Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Instr Spec
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Speech Lang Path
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Department Total Wages
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita

Marguerita

$123,086
$121,105
$116,844
$114,853
$111,495
$109,309
$108,936
$108,107
$106,645
$105,812
$102,453
$101,958
$101,890
$100,825
$100,040
$100,008
$99,514
$99,060
$98,496
$96,865
$96,494
$90,867
$86,825
$86,474
$85,267
$70,703
$64,605
$62,717
$60,697
$60,453
$59,809



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Elem Sch Office Mgr
Teacher

Teacher

Custodian

Teacher

Sr Custodian

Sr Custodian

Food Svc Cook/Mgr
Intervention Specialist
Intervention Specialist
Intervention Specialist
Elem Sch Office Asst
Teacher

Elem Sch Office Asst
Teacher

Campus Sup Elem
Youth Specialist

Elem Off Proj Asst
Instr Aide

Food Svc Worker
Instr Aide

Instr Aide

Instr Aide

Bil Sch Comm Coord/Comm
Instr Aide - Asp

Instr Aide

Bil Sch Comm Coord/Comm

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita

Marguerita

$58,868
$58,728
$58,234
$57,937
$55,557
$54,165
$51,955
$50,140
$48,534
$44,502
$42,026
$37,480
$35,270
$33,562
$30,727
$30,722
$29,979
$27,503
$26,801
$26,333
$26,160
$25,859
$25,234
$22,342
$21,820
$21,703
$19,879
$19,115
$17,496
$17,463
$16,509
$16,118



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

Instr Aide

Food Svc Worker
Intervention Aide K-8
Instr Aide
Intervention Aide K-8
Class Noon Duty
Library Media Aide
Intervention Specialist
Class Noon Duty
Class Noon Duty
Class Noon Duty
Class Noon Duty
Class Noon Duty
Class Noon Duty
Instr Aide - Asp

Class Noon Duty
Instr Aide

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita
Marguerita

Marguerita

$16,014
$15,269
$14,454
$14,261
$14,231
$12,416
$10,930
$10,449
$10,005
$9,551
$9,371
$9,250
$8,274
$8,248
$6,777
$4,208
$1,610



