	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Prin Elem		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$123,086
2.	Psychologist		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$121,105
3.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$116,844
4.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$114,853
5.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$111,495
6.	Instr Spec		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$109,309
7.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$108,936
8.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$108,107
9.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$106,645
10.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$105,812
11.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$102,453
12.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$101,958
13.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$101,890
14.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$100,825
15.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$100,040
16.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$100,008
17.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$99,514
18.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$99,060
19.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$98,496
20.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$96,865
21.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$96,494
22.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$90,867
23.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$86,825
24.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$86,474
25.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$85,267
26.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$70,703
27.	Speech Lang Path		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$64,605
28.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$62,717
29.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$60,697
30.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$60,453
31.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$59,809

32.	Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$58,868
33.	Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$58,728
34.	Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$58,234
35.	Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$57,937
36.	Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$55,557
37.	Elem Sch Office Mgr	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$54,165
38.	Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$51,955
39.	Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$50,140
40.	Custodian	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$48,534
41.	Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$44,502
42.	Sr Custodian	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$42,026
43.	Sr Custodian	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$37,480
44.	Food Svc Cook/Mgr	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$35,270
45.	Intervention Specialist	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$33,562
46.	Intervention Specialist	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$30,727
47.	Intervention Specialist	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$30,722
48.	Elem Sch Office Asst	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$29,979
49.	Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$27,503
50.	Elem Sch Office Asst	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$26,801
51.	Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$26,333
52.	Campus Sup Elem	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$26,160
53.	Youth Specialist	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$25,859
54.	Elem Off Proj Asst	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$25,234
55.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$22,342
56.	Food Svc Worker	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$21,820
57.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$21,703
58.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$19,879
59.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$19,115
60.	Bil Sch Comm Coord/Comm	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$17,496
61.	Instr Aide - Asp	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$17,463
62.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$16,509
63.	Bil Sch Comm Coord/Comm	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$16,118

64.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$16,014
65.	Food Svc Worker	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$15,269
66.	Intervention Aide K-8	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$14,454
67.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$14,261
68.	Intervention Aide K-8	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$14,231
69.	Class Noon Duty	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$12,416
70.	Library Media Aide	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$10,930
71.	Intervention Specialist	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$10,449
72.	Class Noon Duty	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$10,005
73.	Class Noon Duty	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$9,551
74.	Class Noon Duty	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$9,371
75.	Class Noon Duty	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$9,250
76.	Class Noon Duty	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$8,274
77.	Class Noon Duty	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$8,248
78.	Instr Aide - Asp	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$6,777
79.	Class Noon Duty	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$4,208
80.	Instr Aide	Alhambra Unified	Marguerita	\$1,610